SHANNON LAKE

GOLF CLUB

2026 Rate Sheet

18 Hole Green Fees (walking, cart extra)

9 Hole Green Fees (walking, cart extra)

base tax total base tax total

Prime Time Play (up to 2pm) $100 ¢$5.00 $105.00 Regular Retail (restricted-no play) $65 $3.25  $68.25
Mid-day Play (after 2pm) $80  $4.00 $84.00 Regular Retail (after 2pm) $45 $2.25  $47.25
Member Guest (up to 2pm) $82 $4.10 $86.10 Member Guest (restricted-no play) S60  $3.00 $63.00
Member Guest (after 2pm) $65.5 $3.28 $68.78 Member Guest (after 2pm) $40 $2.00 $42.00
Junior (48 hrs advance/up to 2pm) $45 $2.25 $47.25 Junior (restricted-no play) $45 $2.25  $47.25
Junior (48 hrs advance/after 2pm) $40 $2.00 $42.00 Junior (48 hrs advance/after 2pm) $30 $1.50 $31.50
Shareholder (up to 2pm) S75 $3.75 $78.75 Shareholder (restricted-no play) $55 $2.75  $57.75
Shareholder (after 2pm) $60 $3.00 $63.00 Shareholder (after 2pm) $37 $1.85  $38.85

Nine & Dine (Sun to Wed) $55  $150 $56.50 Back 9 Breaky (Frito Sun/Hol) 855  $150  $56.50

Play our FRONT 9 after 4PM, Sun thru Wed and receive
a $20 food & beverage voucher for Courses Restaurant.
(call Golf Shop to confirm availability & make a tee-time)

Play our BACK 9 from 6:30am to 8:00am, Fri, Sat, Sun & Hol
and receive a $20 voucher towards breakfast after golf.
(call Golf Shop to confirm availability & start times)

Mid-day rate change adjusts to 1PM in shoulder seasons (prior to May 1 and after Sept 15)

18 Hole Cart / Club Rentals

9 Hole Cart / Club Rentals

base tax total base tax total
Public Cart Seat (per rider) $23 $2.76  $25.76 Public Cart Seat (per rider) S16 $1.92 $17.92
Mem / PGK Cart Seat (per rider) $20 $240 $22.40 Mem / PGK Cart Seat (per rider) sS14 $1.68  $15.68
Club Rental $40 $4.80 $44.80 Club Rental $25 $3.00 $28.00
2026 PGK :‘ GOIf Value Cards 18-hole rates 9-holes
/ kelowna.com card description & cost early after2  after2
Take a Kid to the Course Nights - M / T/ W (aft 5pm) Now & Again Golfer - $400 $90 $72 $43
Adults (9 Holes) $25 %075 $25.75 Frequent Golfer - $1,000 $82 $65.5 $40
Juniors (9 Holes) $15 $050 $15.50 Addicted Golfer - $1,800 $75 $60 $37
*call Golf Shop to confirm availability & start times Intermediate (35 yrs) - $600 $75 $60 $37

Junior Membership base fees  total
PGK Junior (all course access) $549 395 $572.95
Shannon Lake Junior $369  sos  $417.95

5 local courses, 3 regional courses & 3 practice facilities
Purchase prior to Mar 1 for less initial $ commitment
Reduced rates for 9-holes and power cart rentals!
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